
doret do A Canara Bank 

(Government o india ndertakine 
ASSET RECoVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1253, RENUKA COMPLEX 

2 FLOOR, J M ROAD, DECCAN GTMAANA, " AARASHTRA) 
Emal: cb5208@canarabank.com_none 0 45936465/25511027 

NOTICE SALE 

E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitisation and 
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcementor >ecuriy Interest Act, 2002 read 
with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Entorcement) Rules, 2002 

************************************************** **************** 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in partiUiar to the 5orrower (S) and Guarantor ($) 
Udt te DCOW OCsScnDed mTiovable property mortgaged/cnargeu to the Secured Creditor SYndicate 

Bank Lwhich has amaloamated with Canara Bank _with eriect frem oO4/2020 _vide the 
Grete NotiicationoG.SR 155E ated 04/0K p nncete thort 
creditor. will be sold on "As is where i" "As is what iand ater 
for recovery of Rs.2,19,90,439.09 (Rs. Two Crore Ninteen Lakhs Ninety Ihousand Four Hundred Thirty 

ine Paise ne n d5 on 3208.404 Pus rurther nterest aue une o 
Canara BanK trom M/s Augment edia Design and Promotion 5orrower shar Ganesh 

Sakpal (Proprietor and Guarantor), Mr Jtendra Parsuram Adhav (Guarantor and Mortgager), Mrs 

Vasant Jitendra Adhav (Guarantor and Mortgager) of Loan in the name of M/s Augment Media Design 

and "Whatever there is" on 08.10.2021,

and Promobon.

ne reserve pice, earnest money Oeposit, date of deposit of earnest money i5 ds under 
Last Date of 

Reserve Price EMD 

Rs. 80,00,000.00 (Rs. Eighty Lakhs Rs. 8,00,000.00 (Rs. Eight Lakhs 

Only) 

2021 llC 07.10.2021 til U5.00 
Onv' M 

Detais and tuil descnption of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any. There is n 
encurribränce to the Knowiedge of the bank. 

Particulars of Propertyy Boundary of Property 

Al that piece and parcel of Bungalow Atharva Siddhi", at Plot East: Bungalow of Mr Shinde 

No. 33 Part, Hissa No. % & 2-2, Telephone Exchange Road, outhoaety Road 
vear Rajmudra socety and Tuljabhawani Mata Temple. West: Society Road 
Vidyapeeth Road, at Dhanakawadl, 1a ve North: Bungalow of Mr Chinchnikar 
jointly owned by Mr Jitendra P Adhav and Mrs Vasanti J Adhav 

ne property is under symbolic possession of bank) 

o oecoe tes and conditions or the sale please reer the link EAuction" provided in Canara 

5nk5 website (ww.canarabank.com) or may cotact Chief Manager, ARM Branch, Pune of Canara 
Bank, Ph. No. 9557966005, 9764002040, 020 25511027 & 25532165 during office hours on any 

working day. 

or CARA BANK 

Date: 20.09.2021 UTHORISEP OFFICER
HTAYARA ger 
set 

Mecovey Vanagenent Br, Pune-4 

Pune iace 
4 

Poge 1 of 4 



el d ZA Canara Bank 

Govenment of ndia Ubertaing 
2 FLOOR, IM ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA 0 68321GS/25511027 

ASSETHECOVERY MANAGEMN 
RA 

CD5208@canarabank.com Phone 0130 AS 
1216, 

DETAILED TERMS AND cONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 20.09.202 

** 

and Address of the SecuredCarira Ba, 
cOory Management Branch, 
1259,2 Floor, Renuka Compiex, 

Name and Address the M/s Augment Media Design and Promouony bOrOwens and Guarantors 

(Borrower 
Aakash Stiraj Irdustrial Estate, Takale Punekar Nagar, 
Undil, Pune-411040 

Mr Vishal Ganesh Sakpal 
opietor ard Gruarante Sr No 25/2, Shv Colony, Ambegaon Pathare, 
DhanakawKdi, Pune * 411017 

Mr Jitendra Parasuram Aanav 
Atharva Siddhi", at Plot No C>, shri Adishaki NO. 

ar Rajmudra sorit pone Excharge 

Temple, Dhanakawadi, Pune- 41 1043 

Vasanu 2ntendra Adhav 
Atharva Siddhi", at Plot No C-5, Sthei Adishakti No. 2 

Co-OpHOUag oCiety Ltd Telephone Exchan9e 
Road, Near Rajmudra Sockety and Tulabhawani Mata | 

, Pure- 41 1043 

3. Total iabilities as on 31.08.2021 R3.2,19,0459.09 Wo rore en akn inety 
Y ine PaIA" Nine Only) 

4. (a) Mode of Auction uction 

() Detais. o Auction service Ms.Canbank Computer Services Ltd through wetsite: 

provider tp%:I/wwW.Indidnoankcauctior.com 

(C) Date and Time of Auction )8. 10.202l at 12:0O pm to 1:00 prn with unlirnited 

Cteon ot mins cach 

(d) Place of Auction Onine 

5. The reserve prlce, eanest money deposit, date or dep0sit of earnest money is as 

unoer 
EMD Last Date of Deposit 

RS, 80,00,000.00 

Onlv) 
ahty LakhsRs.8,00,000.00 (R. Eight Lakhs 

07.10.2021 til 05.00 PM 

aags 

Poge ?of4 



dar do YACanara Bank 

sovernment o indu Undertakin 
ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENI BRANLN LEx 

2 FLOOR, IM ROAD, DECCAN GT 303s632166/2sE1s031
Detals and full description of the immovabie property: 

Particulars of Propez Boundary o Property
All that piece and parcel of Bungalow "Atharva Siddhi", at Po tes Bungalow of Mr Shnde 

Road 
No. 33 Part, Hissa 

ear Ramudra Socety and Tuabhawani Mata Temple, North: B 

x80 3nawad, Tal. Have, Pure-41104 
yw Dy S endra P Adhav and Smt Vasanti J Adhav 

bonC possession of bank) 

gaow of Uhnchnikar 

7. 0ther terms and conditions: 

a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Onine Electronic Bidding trhrough the website 
t LwWW.IINdianbankseauctor 

eteied terms before taking part in the eautonsa 
e webute for 

b)The property can be inspected, with 
47.09.2021 to 01.10.2021 between 11.00 AM to 03.00 PM 

eprepeTy wl be 0d tor the price which 1s more than the Reseve Price and the 

with Authorised Officer, as on 

aDers may iprove their offer further during auction proo 
d) EMD àmount of 10Y% of the Reserve Price is to be deposted by way of Demand draft in 

Ou t ariara Bank, Asset Recovery Management Branch, Pune OR shal be deposit 

thrcugh RToS/NEFT/FUnd Transter to credit of account of Canara Bank, ARM Branct 

AV¢ No.8555295000001 1FSC Code: CRED8 3S5 on or before 07.10.2021 by 0S.00 P e) Intenditng bidoers shall hold a vaid digita sgrature certihkcate and e-rmial 8odre55. FOr Detd 
w reyard o ogital sgnature plcae contact e service Provder M5. Canbank Lomipuler
erices LtG, 28, oyae, 1 Oo mpige KO, d an, edraACt, 
Malleshwaram, Bengaluru, Karnataka 0003, Email slCauktonggma.som; 
IY CO LonuNcE G. *91 *BU6 91/7, +91 85305 3165, +91 88984 18010 

ment of thee EMD amount, the interding bidders shouid submit a copy of the tollowine Recovery Maragemert Rraeh fore 07.10.2021 by 05.00o PM to Canara Bank, Asset 

9, Renuka complex, 2 Foor, M Road, Decca 

EcAnarabank.com 
Gyrnkhan, Pune- 411004 by hand or by em 

Demand DraltyPay order towards EMD amount. paid through RTGS/NEFT, aAnOwledgement recept thereot with UTR No. 
1) Photocopies of PAN Card, lo Pr0Of and Adaress proof. HOwever, successtu bidder would 

nave to proEUe nese OOCumeres in onigirai to thie Bank at the time of making payment ba.ance amount of 25% o bid amount. 
un) Bidders Name. contact No. Aoss, Ea 

w) Bdders Ajc detals tor onine reund or E. 

9) he tending bdders should egser ther names 
nga.iwwW.agrbaraEaUsL.CRm anxi gec teir Uer 1D and pasSword free c 
TOpECve DicDer miay avai cnine training on E auction from the service provider M/s anbank Computer ServiICes Lta, 215, J9 Royale, 1t Floor, Sampige Road, 2nd Man, Near- 

Page 3 of 4 

COe -



doren da A Canara Bank 

(Government of India Undertaking) 
ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1259, RENUKA COMPLEX 

M ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE- 411 004 (MAHARASHTRA) 

03Pcanarabank.com Phone-*91 20 25532165/25511027 
Market, Malleshwaram, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560003, Email csleauction@gmail.com; 

eauction@ccs.co.in Contact No. +91 94806 91777, +91 88805 31165, +91 88984 18010 

ED deposted by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not cary 

FLOOR, J 

any interest. 

Uction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their 

ofers in multiplies of Rs. 1,00,000.00 (Rs. One lakh only). The bidder who submits the 

ignest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online' auction shal be deciared as 

essu Didder. Saie shall De contirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subect to 

onfir ntirmation of the same by the secured creditor. 

ne sucesstul bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale pice (indlusive of EMD already paid), 

edately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days 

om the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to 

pay the sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfested by the Authorised 

without any notice and property shall forthwith be put up ror saie àgain. 

Cer 

K For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 Lakh (Rupees Fifty Lakh) and above, the successful bidder will 

have to dedut TDs at the rate 196 an the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of 

DS certithcate to the Banx. 

Al Charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be 

orne by the successtul bidder only. 
m)Authorised Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions o 

he ut assign 

In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in 

Bra artic EO pon Lanara Bank, Asset Recovery Management 

srann, l33, Kenuxa ompiex, 2 Fioor, J M Road, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004 who, 

co a iaudung centre, Sndu make necessary arrangements. 
0 For further detalls contact Canara Bank, Asset Recovery Management Branch, 

Deccan Gymkhana, Pune (Ph. No. 9764002040, 9557966005, 020 2551 1027 & 25532165) 
e-ma id: CD2205acanarabank.com; 

SPECIALINSTRUCTIONUCAUTION 
51dding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest 

Nether Canara Bank nor the service Provider will be responsibie for any lapses/failure (Internet 
taure, Power tailure, etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off 

such contingent stuaton, Didders are requested to make al the necessary 
ngects/aterratives 5uch as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that 
they are able to circumvent sAKh Situation and are abve to perucpate n the duCton successfully. n suc 

Or CA A BANK 

Place: Pune AUTHORISED OFFICER 
Date: 20.09.2021 CANARA BANK ger 

ECOey Management Br 
Page 4 of 4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

